Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

0NN AW~

DA D D D WL WWWWWWWWER NN S = s e
BEON—~, OO0V AdNh WO =0 VOXEIANAAEWLUN—=DO®IONWLAWN—O O

172-18-0101
172-19-0239
111-19-0807
172-19-0408
172-18-0128
172-19-0230
111-19-0796
172-18-0115
172-18-0278
172-18-0276
172-17-0415
172-17-0341
172-19-0388
172-19-0386
172-18-0121
076-19-0884
000-16-6356
172-18-0060
172-17-0288
172-17-0385
172-18-0135
172-17-0343
172-17-0346
172-18-0290
172-18-0471
172-16-0512
172-18-0453
172-17-0210
172-19-0246
172-19-0012
172-16-0359
172-18-0482
172-18-0080
172-14-4104
172-18-0289
172-19-0248
000-18-3203
172-16-0428
172-18-0162
172-18-0153
172-18-0117
232-17-2756
076-17-0379
000-18-3206

30-05-2020 fra KIEL

Antal duer: 177
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 10:42:15 1.333,34
A 10:42:35 1.330,61
U 10:42:40 1.329,93
A 10:47:44 1.313,48
A 10:47:45 1.313,35
A 10:44:45 1.313,11
U 10:44:48 1.312,71
U 10:44:50 1.312,45
A 10:47:53 1.312,31
A 10:47:56 1.311,92
U 10:50:32 1.297,27
A 10:50:38 1.296,51
A 10:50:02 1.295,72
A 10:50:05 1.295,34
A 10:50:08 1.294,95
A 10:50:20 1.293,43
A 10:50:45 1.292,47
A 10:50:54 1.291,34
A 10:51:43 1.288,33
A 10:51:48 1.287,70
A 10:48:03 1.287,33
A 10:51:53 1.287,08
A 10:51:58 1.286,45
A 10:51:17 1.286,26
U 10:52:00 1.286,20
A 10:51:19 1.286,01
A 10:52:05 1.285,58
A 10:51:24 1.285,39
U 10:48:43 1.282,24
U 10:52:56 1.279,26
A 10:52:47 1.277,26
A 10:53:13 1.277,17
U 10:52:51 1.276,77
U 10:52:56 1.276,16
A 10:52:59 1.273,62
A 10:53:01 1.273,37
U 10:53:57 1.271,78
A 10:50:09 1.271,44
A 10:55:50 1.256,53
A 10:55:56 1.255,81
U 10:52:49 1.251,82
A 11:40:30 1.250,84
A 11:14:11 1.243,34
A 10:58:03 1.242,50

Forening Navn

1/ 15
2/ 15
3/ 15
1/ 14
2/ 14
4/ 15
5/ 15
6/ 15
3/ 14
4/ 14
1/ 27
2/ 27
5/ 14
6/ 14
7/ 14
8/ 14
1/ 11
2/ 11
3727
4/ 27
7/ 15
5727
6/ 27
9/ 14
7/ 27
10/ 14
8/ 27
11/ 14
8/ 15
9/ 27
3/ 11
10/ 27
4/ 11
5/ 11
12/ 14
13/ 14
11727
9/ 15
1/4
2/4
10/ 15
1/ 42
1/8
12/ 27

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
076
172

VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
VIKTOR DEGN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
VIKTOR DEGN

BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
VIKTOR DEGN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
VIKTOR DEGN

ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA - HENNING
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 01-06-2020

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
998
997
985
985
985
985
984
984
984
973
972
972
972
971
970
969
969
966
966
965
965
965
965
965
965
964
964
962
959
958
958
958
957
955
955
954
954
942
942
939
938
933
932



