

## Sektion 62

Side 1  
Udskrevet d. 01-06-2020Resultatliste for flyvningen den 30-05-2020 fra KIEL  
Løsladt kl. 08:00 Antal duer: 177

<u>Placering</u>	<u>Ringnummer</u>	<u>Køn</u>	<u>Hjem kl.</u>	<u>Meter / min</u>	<u>Forening</u>	<u>Navn</u>	<u>Point</u>	<u>Præmie</u>	<u>Præmieklasse</u>
1	172-18-0101	A	10:42:15	1.333,34	1 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	1.000	
2	172-19-0239	A	10:42:35	1.330,61	2 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	998	
3	111-19-0807	U	10:42:40	1.329,93	3 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	997	
4	172-19-0408	A	10:47:44	1.313,48	1 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	985	
5	172-18-0128	A	10:47:45	1.313,35	2 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	985	
6	172-19-0230	A	10:44:45	1.313,11	4 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	985	
7	111-19-0796	U	10:44:48	1.312,71	5 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	985	
8	172-18-0115	U	10:44:50	1.312,45	6 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	984	
9	172-18-0278	A	10:47:53	1.312,31	3 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	984	
10	172-18-0276	A	10:47:56	1.311,92	4 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	984	
11	172-17-0415	U	10:50:32	1.297,27	1 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	973	
12	172-17-0341	A	10:50:38	1.296,51	2 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	972	
13	172-19-0388	A	10:50:02	1.295,72	5 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	972	
14	172-19-0386	A	10:50:05	1.295,34	6 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	972	
15	172-18-0121	A	10:50:08	1.294,95	7 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	971	
16	076-19-0884	A	10:50:20	1.293,43	8 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	970	
17	000-16-6356	A	10:50:45	1.292,47	1 / 11	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	969	
18	172-18-0060	A	10:50:54	1.291,34	2 / 11	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	969	
19	172-17-0288	A	10:51:43	1.288,33	3 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	966	
20	172-17-0385	A	10:51:48	1.287,70	4 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	966	
21	172-18-0135	A	10:48:03	1.287,33	7 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	965	
22	172-17-0343	A	10:51:53	1.287,08	5 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	965	
23	172-17-0346	A	10:51:58	1.286,45	6 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	965	
24	172-18-0290	A	10:51:17	1.286,26	9 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	965	
25	172-18-0471	U	10:52:00	1.286,20	7 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	965	
26	172-16-0512	A	10:51:19	1.286,01	10 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	965	
27	172-18-0453	A	10:52:05	1.285,58	8 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	964	
28	172-17-0210	A	10:51:24	1.285,39	11 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	964	
29	172-19-0246	U	10:48:43	1.282,24	8 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	962	
30	172-19-0012	U	10:52:56	1.279,26	9 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	959	
31	172-16-0359	A	10:52:47	1.277,26	3 / 11	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	958	
32	172-18-0482	A	10:53:13	1.277,17	10 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	958	
33	172-18-0080	U	10:52:51	1.276,77	4 / 11	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	958	
34	172-14-4104	U	10:52:56	1.276,16	5 / 11	172	TAGE GRAVESEN	957	
35	172-18-0289	A	10:52:59	1.273,62	12 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	955	
36	172-19-0248	A	10:53:01	1.273,37	13 / 14	172	THORKILD PEDERSEN	955	
37	000-18-3203	U	10:53:57	1.271,78	11 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	954	
38	172-16-0428	A	10:50:09	1.271,44	9 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	954	
39	172-18-0162	A	10:55:50	1.256,53	1 / 4	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	942	
40	172-18-0153	A	10:55:56	1.255,81	2 / 4	172	SV.ÅGE KROGSGAARD	942	
41	172-18-0117	U	10:52:49	1.251,82	10 / 15	172	VIKTOR DEGN	939	
42	232-17-2756	A	11:40:30	1.250,84	1 / 42	232	ULLA & RENÈ RØNN	938	
43	076-17-0379	A	11:14:11	1.243,34	1 / 8	076	LINDA - HENNING	933	
44	000-18-3206	A	10:58:03	1.242,50	12 / 27	172	BRDR. NIELSEN	932	